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23rd MLAIC World Championships 
MLAIC/SSAA(SA)INC - Monarto/South Australia 

 
Final Result - 15.Aug.2008 / 15:37 

M12 Mariette WR: **100** Gabriel Berthod 
FRA, 1990 Leusden/NED 

Rnk Second Name First Name St# Country 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 TOT 
  1 FASCHING Werner   35 Austria  7 3 . . . . . . . . .    97 
  2 GALAN TALENS Jose Ramon   48 Spain  5 5 . . . . . . . . .    95 
  3 FINDEISEN Niels  106 Germany  5 4 1 . . . . . . . .    94 
  4 MAINCHIN Pascal   78 France  4 6 . . . . . . . . 41,0    94 
  5 VAN DER VELDE Bert  147 The Netherlands  4 6 . . . . . . . . 43,0    94 
  6 HARVEY Nicholas   92 Great Britain  4 6 . . . . . . . . 50,0    94 
  7 SCHÜNZEL Torsten  116 Germany  4 5 1 . . . . . . . .    93 

 ORSO Antonio  141 Italy  4 5 1 . . . . . . . .    93 
  9 PAMER Rita  120 Germany  3 7 . . . . . . . . .    93 

 HALLER Joachim  108 Germany  3 7 . . . . . . . . .    93 
 11 THIBAULT Frank  102 Great Britain  5 2 3 . . . . . . . .    92 
 12 McDANIEL Michael  200 United States of 

America 
 4 4 2 . . . . . . . .    92 

 DREISBACH Matthias  105 Germany  4 4 2 . . . . . . . .    92 
 CHAPMAN Scott   14 Australia  4 4 2 . . . . . . . .    92 

 15 NICHOLAS Steve    8 Australia  3 6 1 . . . . . . . .    92 
 MIKSCHL Roland   25 Austria  3 6 1 . . . . . . . .    92 
 KALINA Ivan   43 Czech Republic  3 6 1 . . . . . . . .    92 
 FERRERIO Antonio  136 Italy  3 6 1 . . . . . . . .    92 

 19 COZZOLI Guy   70 France  2 8 . . . . . . . . .    92 
 20 SZUPPIN Robert   36 Austria  4 3 3 . . . . . . . .    91 

 MYSLIK Radoslav   44 Czech Republic  4 3 3 . . . . . . . .    91 
 22 MARTINEZ VICENS Francisco   59 Spain  3 5 2 . . . . . . . .    91 

 KLOKE Martin  111 Germany  3 5 2 . . . . . . . .    91 
 24 CARLSSON Roger  191 Sweden  2 7 1 . . . . . . . .    91 
 25 DAMMANN Ralph  104 Germany  1 9 . . . . . . . . .    91 
 26 ARNETTE Michael  194 United States of 

America 
 4 2 4 . . . . . . . .    90 

 27 WAGNER Herbert   37 Austria  3 4 3 . . . . . . . .    90 
 TESNOHLIDEK Josef   46 Czech Republic  3 4 3 . . . . . . . .    90 
 PLA MARTI Francisco   51 Spain  3 4 3 . . . . . . . .    90 
 LEHNER Karl   31 Austria  3 4 3 . . . . . . . .    90 
 DUCKETT Barry   16 Australia  3 4 3 . . . . . . . .    90 

 32 MOSER Ulrich  181 Switzerland  2 6 2 . . . . . . . .    90 
 LEPORE Marcello  138 Italy  2 6 2 . . . . . . . .    90 

 34 SELLES CALABUIG Ramon   55 Spain  1 8 1 . . . . . . . .    90 
 RÜFENACHT Hans-Peter  183 Switzerland  1 8 1 . . . . . . . .    90 
 CATANI Luigi  134 Italy  1 8 1 . . . . . . . .    90 
 ANDREU RAMOS Manuel   54 Spain  1 8 1 . . . . . . . .    90 

 38 LITSCHMANN Alois   21 Austria  3 3 4 . . . . . . . .    89 
 HASLINGER Klaus   28 Austria  3 3 4 . . . . . . . .    89 

 40 LOUIS Jose   82 France  2 5 3 . . . . . . . .    89 
 41 PLATTNER Leopold   24 Austria  1 7 2 . . . . . . . .    89 
 42 MC GOWAN Justin    7 Australia  . 9 1 . . . . . . . .    89 
 43 FORSGREN Kent  189 Sweden  3 2 5 . . . . . . . .    88 
 44 BARRETT Derek  157 New Zealand  2 4 4 . . . . . . . .    88 

José Ramón
Resaltado
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M12 Mariette WR: **100** Gabriel Berthod 
FRA, 1990 Leusden/NED 

Rnk Second Name First Name St# Country 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 TOT 
 45 REBER Bruno  182 Switzerland  1 6 3 . . . . . . . .    88 

 BAUMGARTNER Karl-Heinz   22 Austria  1 6 3 . . . . . . . .    88 
 47 LAUTH Mikael  190 Sweden  2 3 5 . . . . . . . .    87 
 48 RAJA Michel   81 France  1 5 4 . . . . . . . .    87 
 49 SISASK Roland  192 Sweden  . 8 1 1 . . . . . . .    87 
 50 WEBER Manfred  117 Germany  . 7 3 . . . . . . . .    87 

 GOULD Brian Charles  155 New Zealand  . 7 3 . . . . . . . .    87 
 52 KARREMANS Albert  146 The Netherlands  2 4 2 2 . . . . . . .    86 

 GALLEGO DE LA OSSA Antonio   56 Spain  2 4 2 2 . . . . . . .    86 
 54 ANSAMAA Tarmo   62 Finland  2 3 4 1 . . . . . . .    86 
 55 SKOGH Sam  193 Sweden  1 6 1 2 . . . . . . .    86 
 56 STREET Sydney  168 New Zealand  1 4 5 . . . . . . . .    86 
 57 BAUMGARTNER Margarete   23 Austria  2 3 3 2 . . . . . . .    85 
 58 BERTHOD Gabriel   68 France  2 1 7 . . . . . . . .    85 
 59 BULLMORE Hugh  159 New Zealand  1 5 2 2 . . . . . . .    85 
 60 PAATINEN Pekka   66 Finland  2 3 2 3 . . . . . . .    84 

 JOHANSSON Anders  186 Sweden  2 3 2 3 . . . . . . .    84 
 62 ROBERTS Paul   98 Great Britain  1 3 4 2 . . . . . . .    83 

 MORO Giancarlo  139 Italy  1 3 4 2 . . . . . . .    83 
 MARSH John Eric   96 Great Britain  1 3 4 2 . . . . . . .    83 

 65 KRUGER Phil    6 Australia  1 2 5 2 . . . . . . .    82 
 66 MUNT Bisley John   97 Great Britain  1 1 7 1 . . . . . . .    82 
 67 KOLLARIK Egon   38 Austria  . 4 4 2 . . . . . . .    82 
 68 CHOPIN JOHN Victor   91 Great Britain  . 3 6 1 . . . . . . .    82 
 69 KELLY Neal  166 New Zealand  . 5 3 . 2 . . . . . .    81 
 70 VERDINI Gian Franco   10 Australia  . 5 1 3 1 . . . . . .    80 
 71 PEDERSEN-GOULD Debora  163 New Zealand  2 1 4 1 1 1 . . . . .    79 
 72 ROBINSON Martyn  205 United States of 

America 
 . 3 4 2 1 . . . . . .    79 

 73 LANG Ruedi  180 Switzerland  . 3 3 4 . . . . . . .    79 
 74 BIAGINI Teresio  131 Italy  1 1 3 5 . . . . . . .    78 
 75 ROGERS Tim   19 Australia  . 4 1 4 1 . . . . . .    78 
 76 STEPANEK Karel   45 Czech Republic  . 2 3 5 . . . . . . .    77 
 77 MAURER Günter   27 Austria  1 2 2 1 3 1 . . . . .    74 
 78 TAYLOR John  101 Great Britain  . 2 2 3 1 2 . . . . .    71 
 79 SUFFOLK William    3 Australia  . . 2 2 . 3 1 1 . 1 .    53 
 79 Shooters     
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Final Result - 15.Aug.2008 / 11:44 

M06 Kuchenreuter/R WR: **99** Burkhard Balke 
GER, 1987 Kitchener/CAN 

Rnk Second Name First Name St# Country 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 TOT 
  1 PAMER Rita  120 Germany  8 2 . . . . . . . . .    98 
  2 HALLER Joachim  108 Germany  7 3 . . . . . . . . 27,5    97 
  3 GOULD Brian Charles  155 New Zealand  7 3 . . . . . . . . 38,0    97 
  4 MARTINEZ VICENS Francisco   59 Spain  7 1 2 . . . . . . . .    95 
  5 GALAN TALENS Jose Ramon   48 Spain  5 5 . . . . . . . . 34,0    95 
  6 ANSAMAA Tarmo   62 Finland  5 5 . . . . . . . . 49,0    95 
  7 VAN ELST Tony   17 Australia  5 4 1 . . . . . . . .    94 

 PLATTNER Leopold   24 Austria  5 4 1 . . . . . . . .    94 
  9 PAATINEN Pekka   66 Finland  4 6 . . . . . . . . .    94 

 MOSER Ulrich  181 Switzerland  4 6 . . . . . . . . .    94 
 KOLLARIK Egon   38 Austria  4 6 . . . . . . . . .    94 
 KALINA Ivan   43 Czech Republic  4 6 . . . . . . . . .    94 
 FINDEISEN Niels  106 Germany  4 6 . . . . . . . . .    94 
 CARLSSON Roger  191 Sweden  4 6 . . . . . . . . .    94 

 15 MUNT Bisley John   97 Great Britain  5 3 2 . . . . . . . .    93 
 16 NICHOLAS Steve    8 Australia  4 5 1 . . . . . . . .    93 

 LEPORE Marcello  138 Italy  4 5 1 . . . . . . . .    93 
 FASCHING Werner   35 Austria  4 5 1 . . . . . . . .    93 
 BIAGINI Teresio  131 Italy  4 5 1 . . . . . . . .    93 

 20 ORSO Antonio  141 Italy  3 7 . . . . . . . . .    93 
 MYSLIK Radoslav   44 Czech Republic  3 7 . . . . . . . . .    93 

 22 SELLES CALABUIG Ramon   55 Spain  4 4 2 . . . . . . . .    92 
 SCHÜNZEL Torsten  116 Germany  4 4 2 . . . . . . . .    92 
 LEHNER Karl   31 Austria  4 4 2 . . . . . . . .    92 

 25 ZÖBL Helmut   26 Austria  3 6 1 . . . . . . . .    92 
 26 JOHANSSON Anders  186 Sweden  4 3 3 . . . . . . . .    91 

 DUCELLIER Mathieu   73 France  4 3 3 . . . . . . . .    91 
 28 DUCKETT Barry   16 Australia  3 5 2 . . . . . . . .    91 

 BARRETT Derek  157 New Zealand  3 5 2 . . . . . . . .    91 
 30 PLA MARTI Francisco   51 Spain  2 7 1 . . . . . . . .    91 

 BAUMGARTNER Margarete   23 Austria  2 7 1 . . . . . . . .    91 
 32 STEPANEK Karel   45 Czech Republic  4 3 2 1 . . . . . . .    90 
 33 LANG Ruedi  180 Switzerland  4 2 4 . . . . . . . .    90 
 34 TESNOHLIDEK Josef   46 Czech Republic  2 6 2 . . . . . . . .    90 

 HUMBERSTONE John   20 Australia  2 6 2 . . . . . . . .    90 
 36 HARVEY Sylvia   93 Great Britain  1 8 1 . . . . . . . .    90 
 37 SISASK Roland  192 Sweden  3 3 4 . . . . . . . .    89 

 ROBERTS Paul   98 Great Britain  3 3 4 . . . . . . . .    89 
 39 KELLY Neal  166 New Zealand  2 5 3 . . . . . . . .    89 
 40 THIBAULT Frank  102 Great Britain  2 4 4 . . . . . . . .    88 

 LAUTH Mikael  190 Sweden  2 4 4 . . . . . . . .    88 
 42 GALLEGO DE LA OSSA Antonio   56 Spain  3 1 6 . . . . . . . .    87 
 43 STREET Sydney  168 New Zealand  2 4 3 1 . . . . . . .    87 
 44 KARREMANS Albert  146 The Netherlands  1 5 4 . . . . . . . .    87 

José Ramón
Resaltado
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23rd MLAIC World Championships 
MLAIC/SSAA(SA)INC - Monarto/South Australia 

 
Final Result - 15.Aug.2008 / 11:44 

M06 Kuchenreuter/R WR: **99** Burkhard Balke 
GER, 1987 Kitchener/CAN 

Rnk Second Name First Name St# Country 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 TOT 
 45 ANDREU RAMOS Manuel   54 Spain  2 2 6 . . . . . . . .    86 
 46 RÜFENACHT Hans-Peter  183 Switzerland  1 4 5 . . . . . . . .    86 
 47 ROGERS Tim   19 Australia  . 6 4 . . . . . . . .    86 
 48 VERDINI Gian Franco   10 Australia  2 2 4 2 . . . . . . .    84 
 49 PEDERSEN-GOULD Debora  163 New Zealand  1 4 3 2 . . . . . . .    84 
 50 BULLMORE Hugh  159 New Zealand  . 3 6 . 1 . . . . . .    81 
 51 ROBERTSON Struan   99 Great Britain  3 1 1 3 2 . . . . . .    80 
 52 MAURER Günter   27 Austria  1 2 3 4 . . . . . . .    80 
 53 FORSGREN Kent  189 Sweden  . 2 6 2 . . . . . . .    80 
 54 SUFFOLK William    3 Australia  1 1 5 2 1 . . . . . .    79 
 55 KRUGER Phil    6 Australia  . 3 4 1 2 . . . . . .    78 
 56 BLOMQVIST Jan   65 Finland  2 2 1 3 . . 2 . . . .    75 
 56 Shooters     

     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     


